
Supplier Contact��������Information

Audio Visual/Computer Rental
Jarrett DeBrine
J&S AudioVisual
Phone: 972-241-5444
jarrettd@jsav.com
www.jsav.com

Catering, Sampling Forms
Savor…Chicago
Phone: 312-791-7250
Fax: 312791-7280
info@savorchicagomcpl.com

Electric
Global Experience Specialists, Inc.(GES)
Phone: 800-475-2098
Fax: 866-329-1437
www.ges.com/chat
NationalServicenter@ges.com

Exhibit Management
Tina Carriere
Phone: 770-432-8410 x 149
tcarriere@vending.org

Floral Decorations
Convention Plant Designs, Inc.
Phone: 504-454-7204
Fax: 504-454-7262
cpd@cpdi.net

General Service Contractor:Labor,
Furniture, Carpet, Shipping,
Material Handling, Booth Cleaning
Global Experience Specialists, Inc.(GES)
Phone: 800-475-2098
Fax: 866-329-1437
www.ges.com/chat
NationalServicenter@ges.com

Housing
KristiWoolston
Orchid EventSolutions
US Toll-Free: 888-850-7720
International: 801-505-5267
Fax: 801-355-0250
kristi@orchideventsolutions.com

Lead Retrieval
Convention Data Services
Steve Barove
Phone: 800-746-9734
sbarove@cdsreg.com

Mailing Lists, NAMA Membership
Judy Gawczynski
Phone: 312-346-0370 x 256
jgawczynski@vending.org

Media and PublicRelations
RoniMoore
Phone: 312-346-0370 x 239
rmoore@vending.org
Kelly Doherty
Phone: 312-346-0370 x 242
kdoherty@vending.org

Meeting Room Requests
Glenda Paxton,
Phone: 770-432-8410 x146
Glenda.Paxton@vending.org

Models, Hostess, Hosts, Narrators 
JVA,Inc.
Phone: 714-957-8300
Toll Free: 800-553-8855
Fax: 714-957-8301
info@judyvenn.com
www.jvainc.com

Registration
Caroline O'Carroll
Phone: ����������	�
�
	��
c�
������@vending.org

Sponsorship / Advertising
Anthony O’Shea
Phone: 770-432-8410 x 109
aoshea@vending.org
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